Product Change Notification
113120 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate
Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 1020M 2.1 GHZ AW8063801443700 S R0ZY 924812 E1
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 1000M 1.8 GHZ AW8063801120200 S R102 924816 P0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 1005M 1.9 GHZ AW8063801121200 S R103 924817 P0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 1037U 1.8 GHZ AV8063801442900 S R108 924822 P0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 1007U 1.5 GHZ AV8063801118700 S R109 924823 P0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 1017U 1.6 GHZ AV8063801130300 S R10A 924824 P0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor 1019Y 1.0 GHZ AV8063801443502 S R13W 927663 P0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
July 7, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN